Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030 .
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Stacl # 31y

,0?7}”“

5,780 #53

Sales ID 53549612

SURVEYOR
SVT260BHLE
SVL046832
4X4TSVB21PL046832

MIDNIGHTFROST  MIDNIGHT FROST INTERIOR COLOR

3760178 TURN KEY CAMP ESSENTIALS PAEKAGE

37-60012-2 SURVEYOR LEGEND PACKAGE | . k

37-6917-1 DIAMOND DEALER PACKAGE ROOF'MOUNTED
80W SOLAR, TST TIRE PRESSURE MONITORING, &
CENTRAL VAC SYSTEM

DSC60178-1 DEALER DISCOUNT

RVIA RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES

PDP FREIGHT SURCHARGE

TOLLS TOLLS

769 W LIBERTY ST
BELMONT, WI 53510
USA

MOUND VIEW RV INC - BELMONT, Wi

1.00
1.00
1.00 -
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$4,350.00
$1,450.00
$2,175.00

$0.00
$0.00
$684.00
$124.00
$70.00

$37,120.00 ~ $8,853.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




