Stock # 3/24

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA .29'11" 5,780 #'s

Sales ID S3549612

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

SURVEYOR SVT260BHLE

SVL046832

4X4TSVB21PL046832

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MOUND VIEW RV INC - BELMONT, WI 769 W LIBERTY ST

BELMONT, WI 53510

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
MIDNIGHTFROST	MIDNIGHT FROST INTERIOR COLOR	1.00	\$0.00
37-60178	TURN KEY CAMP ESSENTIALS PACKAGE	1.00	\$4,350.00
37-60012-2	SURVEYOR LEGEND PACKAGE	1.00	\$1,450.00
37-6917-1	DIAMOND DEALER PACKAGE ROOF MOUNTED 80W SOLAR, TST TIRE PRESSURE MONITORING, & CENTRAL VAC SYSTEM	1.00	\$2,175.00
DSC60178-1	DEALER DISCOUNT	1.00	\$0.00
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$684.00
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$124.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$70.00
	, ´		

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$37,120.00	\$8,853.00	\$45,973.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.